2025 Trade Rates

Make great savings on our standard admission

Alloa Tower

Arduaine Garden

Bachelors’ Club

Balmacara Estate & Woodland Walks
J.M. Barrie's Birthplace

Barry Mill

The Battle of Bannockburn

Ben Lawers National Nature Reserve
Branklyn Garden

Brodick Castle, Garden & Country Park
Brodie Castle

Broughton House & Garden

Robert Burns Birthplace Museum
Thomas Carlyle’s Birthplace

Castle Fraser, Garden & Estate
Corrieshalloch Gorge National Nature Reserve
Craigievar Castle

Crarae Garden

Crathes Castle, Garden & Estate
Culloden

Royal Burgh of Culross

Culzean Castle & Country Park

Drum Castle, Garden&. Estate
Falkland Palace & Garden
Fyvie Castle, Garden & Estate
Geilston Garden

The Georgian House

Glencoe National Nature Reserve
Glenfinnan Monument
Greenbank Garden
Gladstone’s Land

Haddo House

Harmony & Priorwood Gardens
The Hermitage

The Hill House

Hill of Tarvit Mansion & Garden

From 12 pax + Up to 11 pax

Group Rates

£7.00
£6.55
Contact us
Contact us
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
Contact us
£7.00
£10.90 (£6.50 garden only)
£12.60
£5.70
£8.40
£3.45
£11.00
£250/coach
£11.00
£6.55
£11.00
£11.40
£10.00

£15.40 Castle & Country Park
£11.20 Country Park Only
£11.00

£14.10
£11.00
£6.55
£10.00
Free
Contact us
£6.00
£8.00
£11.00
Contact us
Contact us
£10.40
£10.00

o)

9

NATIONAL
TRUST for
SCOTLAND

FIT Rates

£7.80
£7.10
Contact us
Contact us
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
Contact us
£7.80
£12.60
£13.30
£6.55
£8.90
£3.65
£14.00
£250/coach
£14.00
£7.00
£14.00
£11.40
£12.60

£18.70 Castle & Country Park
£13.60 Country Park Only
£14.00

£17.10
£14.00
£7.00
£10.50
Free
Contact us
£7.10
£8.50
£14.00
Contact us
Contact us
£12.00
£10.10
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Make great savings on our standard admission

Group Rates FIT Rates
From 12 pax + Up to 11 pax

Visitor Attraction

Holmwood £6.55 £7.00
House of Dun & Montrose Basin Nature Reserve £11.00 £14.00
House of the Binns £10.00 £11.00
Inveresk Lodge Garden £3.00 £3.00
Inverewe £13.50 £14.25
Inverewe & use of pier Contact us Contact us
Kellie Castle & Garden £10.00 £12.60
Killiecrankie Contact us Contact us
Leith Hall, Gardené&. Estate £10.00 £12.50
Malleny Garden £3.00 £3.30
Mar Lodge Estate Contact us Contact us
Hugh Miller's Birthplace Cottage & Museum £6.30 £6.65
Macintosh at the Willow (tour and exhibition) £5.00 exhibition/£6.50 tour £6 exhibition/£9.00 tour
Moirlanich Longhouse £3.60 £3.80
Newhailes House & Gardens £12.50 £13.50

The Pineapple (grounds only) Contact us Contact us
Pitmedden Garden £7.50 £9.00
Preston Mill & Phantassie Doocot £8.00 £8.50
Robert Smail's Printing Works £8.00 £8.80

St Abb’s Head National Nature Reserve Contact us Contact us
Souter Johnnie's Cottage Contact us Contact us
The Tenement House £6.55 £6.90
Threave House and garden £9.90 (£6.75 garden only) £11.45
Weaver's Cottage £6.55 £6.90

Island Rates - Landing fees

Staffa National Nature Reserve
Canna

St Kilda National Nature Reserve

Landing Fee £31.50 pp + VAT
Landing Fee £31.50 pp + VAT

Landing Fee £60 pp + VAT

Where a guided tour is not offered as standard, a fee of £120-£160 per guide (depending on properties) will apply in addition to the entry rate.
Unless otherwise indicated, rates are inclusive of VAT. Rates are based on visits taking place within normal opening hours.
A two working day cancellation policy applies to standard bookings within normal opening hours. For unique experiences, bookings out with normal hours, special

arrangements, and catering, a seven-day cancellation policy applies.

To book, or make an enquiry, CONTACT US: traveltrade@nts.org.uk // www.nts.org.uk/traveltrade

The National Trust for Scotland for Places of Historic Interest or Natural Beauty is a charity registered in Scotland, Charity Number SC 007410
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